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Date    Opponent     Team Time Promotion 
Friday, Sept 29  Green Bay Gamblers  U17 7pm Welcome Back Weekend / Magnet Schedule Giveaway  
Saturday, Sept 30 Green Bay Gamblers  U18 7pm Welcome Back Weekend / U18 Autographs & Poster Giveaway 
Friday, Oct 6  Des Moines Buccaneers  U18 7pm Family-Fun 4-Pack for $60 Replica U18 Worlds Banner Giveaway 
Saturday, Oct 7  Western Michigan   U18 7pm Kroger College Series / RC Car Racing Night & Hat Giveaway 
Friday, Oct 13  Sioux City      U17 7pm Family-Fun 4-Pack for $60 /Detroit Rock City Night  
Saturday, Oct 14 Sioux City     U17 7pm U17 Autographs & Poster Giveaway 
Friday, Oct 20  Muskegon Lumberjacks  U17 7pm Youth Hockey Night - 200x85 
Friday, Oct 27  Madison Capitols   U17 7pm Red White & Boo / Stay & Skate with the 17s 
Saturday, Oct 28 Madison Capitols   U18 7pm  2 for $25 Night / MI Fire Prevention Night 
Friday, Nov 17  Fargo Force     U18 7pm Carnival Weekend / Scouts  
Saturday, Nov 18  Fargo Force     U17 7pm Carnival Weekend / Scouts 
Wed, Nov 22  Adrian Bulldogs    U18 6pm Kroger College Series / Thanksgiving Eve Game 
Friday, Nov 24  Stevenson     U18 2pm Kroger College Series / Black Friday / Ornament 
Wed, Dec 13  Chicago Steel    U18 10:30 Kids Day Game 
Saturday, Dec 16 Youngstown Phantoms  U18 7pm Annual Teddy Bear Toss / Pediatric Cancer Awareness Night  
Thursday, Dec 28 Muskegon Lumberjacks  U18 4pm 2 for $25 Night / Holiday Break Game 
Saturday, Jan 6  University of Michigan  U18 7pm Kroger College Series 
Friday, Jan 12  Dubuque Saints     U17 7pm MLK Weekend – Youth Hockey Tournament Groups 
Saturday, Jan 13 Dubuque Saints    U17 7pm  MLK Weekend – Youth Hockey Tournament Groups 
Friday, Jan 19  Chicago Steel    U17 7pm  Family-Fun 4-Pack for $60 
Saturday, Jan 20 Chicago Steel    U18 7pm Post-Game Autographs with 18s 
Thursday, Jan 25 Niagara      U18 7pm  Kroger College Series  
Friday, Jan 26  Youngstown Phantoms  U17  7pm  Theme Jersey Night   
Saturday, Jan 27 St. Thomas     U18 7pm  Kroger College Series 
Thursday, Feb 1  Youngstown Phantoms   U18 7pm 2 for $25 Night 
Sunday, Feb 18  Muskegon Lumberjacks  U17 4pm Sunday Funday Matinee  
Friday, Feb 23  Lincoln Stars    U18 7pm  Matthew Tkachuk Bobblehead Giveaway 
Saturday, Feb 24 Lincoln Stars    U17 7pm  Try Hockey For Free Day / Miracle on Ice (TBD) / Stay & Skate 17s 
Friday, Mar 1  Waterloo     U18 7pm Family-Fun 4-Pack for $60 
Saturday, Mar 2  Madison Capitols   U18 7pm  March Madness (TBD) 
Sunday, Mar 3  Green Bay Gamblers  U18 4pm Stay & Skate with the U18 Team  
Friday, Mar 15  Cedar Rapids Riders   U18 7pm  Military Appreciation Weekend / Jersey / TO Camp 
Saturday, Mar 16 Cedar Rapids Riders   U18 7pm  Military Appreciation Weekend / Jersey / TO Camp 
Thursday, Mar 28 Madison Capitols   U17 7pm 2 for $25 Night 
Saturday, April 6 Muskegon Lumberjacks  U18 7pm  Billet Appreciation Night  
Saturday, April 13 Youngstown Phantoms  U17 7pm Family-Fun 4-Pack for $60 
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